I n d u s t r I a l  M a g n e t I c  s y s t e M s
Elevator Line
Single-Acting Spreader Solenoids
Double-Acting Spreader Solenoids
2
Elevator Line
Kendrion N.V. is one of the leading
manufacturers of solenoids and electro-

of the series 41 334 are elevators, escalators and passen-
ger conveyors.
Double -Act ing Spreader Solenoid
Type Diameter x Length
[mm]
Stroke  [mm] Duty cycle
[%]
Magnetic force
[N]
Input power
[W]
Response time
[ms]
Release time
[ms]
LED088000A00 88 x 120 2 100 240 bis 500 28 depending on
installation
depending on
installation
LED088000A00 88 x 120 2 40 450 bis 650 68 depending on
installation
depending on
installation
LED098000A00 98 x 136 2,5 100 250 bis 620 32
LED098000A00 98 x 136 2,5 40 650 bis 1080 90
LED115000A00 115 x 140 3 100 450 bis 750 42
LED115000A00 115 x 140 3 40 650 bis 980 98
LED135000A00 135 x 165 3 100 600 bis 1500 55
LED135000A00 135 x 165 3 40 1300 bis 2100 135
LED140000A00 135 x 225 4 100 800 bis 1600 70
LED140000A00 135 x 225 4 40 1600 bis 2200 175
LED165000A00 165 x 250 4 100 1200 bis 2100 85
LED165000A00 165 x 250 4 40 2100 bis 2600 225
LED088000A00 LED098000A00
[N]
[mm]

fields of application of these devices are elevators, the re-
lease of block brakes but also escalators.
Single -Act ing Spreader Solenoid
Type Diameter x Length
[mm]
Stroke  [mm] Duty cycle
[%]
Magnetic force
[N]
Input power
[W]
Response time
[ms]
Release time
[ms]
LES088000A00 88 x 89 4 100 220 bis 720 31 310 30
LES088000A00 88 x 89 4 40 330 bis 760 77 230 30
LES098000A00 98 x 100 5 100 280 bis 1085 47 360 35
LES098000A00 98 x 100 5 40 500 bis 1440 111 270 30
LES115000A00 115 x 106 6 100 350 bis 1440 53 500 40
LES115000A00 115 x 106 6 40 640 bis 1840 134 310 35
LES135000A00 135 x 125 6 100 600 bis 2080 64 730 50
LES135000A00 135 x 125 6 40 1070 bis 2810 151 460 45
LES140000A00 135 x 160 8 100 800 bis 2340 82 810 60
LES140000A00 135 x 160 8 40 1120 bis 2770 165 550 50
LES165000A00 165 x 176 8 100 1340 bis 3730 110 990 75
LES165000A00 165 x 176 8 40 1940 bis 4500 235 750 70
LES088000A00 LES098000A00
[N]
[mm]